From: Karyna Shuliak *i_i'*
To: Seth Pariser _
Subject: Re: Fabric for LSJE, LLC
Date: Fri, 10 May 2019 02:50:36 +0000

Hi Seth,
Thank you for sending the guote. [ will get back to you once | have a final answer.
Best,

Karyna

On May 9, 2019, at 10:12 AM, Seth Pariser *-'-'_wuir'.::

Hi Karyna,

Here is the guote for the two vinyls that Mr. Epstein is selecting between which are both in stock.
Please let me know if there is anything else that | can do.

With kind regards,

Seth

Seth Pariser

Senior Vice President
Christopher Hyland Incorparated
D & D Building

579 Third Avenue, Suite 1710
Mew York, NY 10022

From: Karyna Shuliak < -

Sent: Wednesday, May 08, 2015 11:44 PM
To: Constantino Castellano <lKGIIhNNGGEEEEEEEEEEE - - Fariser _
Subject: Fwd: Fabric for LSIE, LLC

Dear Constantino and Seth,

I would like to follow up regarding my fabric ingquiry from Monday, as | have not heard back yet.
Please advice.

Thank you,
Karyna

EFTA00554799



Begin forwarded message:

From: Constantino Castellano cm

Date: May &, 2019 at 2:12:52 PM EDT

To: Karyna shuliak <>

Subject: RE: Fabric for LSIE, LLC

Hello Karyna,
I will check stock and get back to you.

Kind regards,
Constantino

From: [ I -

Sent: Monday, May 06, 2019 10:50 AM
To: Constantino Castellano <

Cc: Seth Pariser

Subject: Fwd: Fabric for LSIE, LLC

Dear Constantino,

I am forwarding this email to you per Seth's advice, since he is in Boston.

Please advice.

Thank you very much.
Sincerely,

kKaryna

Begin forwarded message:

From: Karyna Shuliak <

Datg: iTH N EDT
To:
Subject: Fabric tor .

Dear Seth,

Hope you had a good weekend.

Mr. Epstein has selected 2 fabric samples from what you gave me last time (photos below). Could you please check

the availability and price?
We would need 40 yards.

Thank you very muchl!

Sincerely,
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